Project Summary: Providence Road

Narrative Description of Project:

UNTY SOU

A& Beaufort County Public Works

o)

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/10/19-07/30/19

Project improved 2,997 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 560 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 2,337 L.F. of channel. Installed 100 L.F. of

channel pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2019-572 / Providence Rd Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 2.0
BKFILL / Back Fill 56.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 147.0
CPI / Channel Pipe - Installation 123.0
HAUL / Hauling 134.0
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance 15.0
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment 65.0
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed 50.0
2019-572 / Providence Rd Sub Total 592.0
Grand Total 592.0

Before

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$43.58 $0.00
$1227.24 $427.15
$3087.88 $579.44
$3238.48 $567.95
$3146.95 $1864.87
$309.90 $19.20
$1,416.60 $192.31
$1,098.62 $513.81
$13,569.25 $4,164.73
$13,569.25 $4,164.73

-
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During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$80.26
$276.26
$3014.01
$1893.23
$6.39
$138.28
$134.46
$5,542.89
$5,542.89

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$594.00
$1599.12
$973.02
$938.55
$193.35
$802.53
$524.04
$5,624.61
$5,624.61

Total

Cost
$43.58
$2328.65
$5542.70
$7,793.45
$7843.60
$528.84
$2,549.72
$2,270.93
$28,901.47
$28,901.47

After

(No Picture Available)



Intalled 100 L.F. of
channel pipe and rip
rap for erosion control.

Cleaned out 337 L.F.
of channel.
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