

Project Summary: Providence Road **Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/10/19-07/30/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,997 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 560 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 2,337 L.F. of channel. Installed 100 L.F. of channel pipe and rip rap for erosion control.

2019-572 / Providence Rd	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.0	\$43.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.58
BKFILL / Back Fill	56.0	\$1227.24	\$427.15	\$80.26	\$0.00	\$594.00	\$2328.65
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	147.0	\$3087.88	\$579.44	\$276.26	\$0.00	\$1599.12	\$5542.70
CPI / Channel Pipe - Installation	123.0	\$3238.48	\$567.95	\$3014.01	\$0.00	\$973.02	\$7,793.45
HAUL / Hauling	134.0	\$3146.95	\$1864.87	\$1893.23	\$0.00	\$938.55	\$7843.60
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	15.0	\$309.90	\$19.20	\$6.39	\$0.00	\$193.35	\$528.84
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	65.0	\$1,416.60	\$192.31	\$138.28	\$0.00	\$802.53	\$2,549.72
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed	50.0	\$1,098.62	\$513.81	\$134.46	\$0.00	\$524.04	\$2,270.93
2019-572 / Providence Rd Sub Total	592.0	\$13,569.25	\$4,164.73	\$5,542.89	\$0.00	\$5,624.61	\$28,901.47
Grand Total	592.0	\$13,569.25	\$4,164.73	\$5,542.89	\$0.00	\$5,624.61	\$28,901.47

Before



During



After

(No Picture Available)

